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Precincts Reporting 143 of 143 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

United States Senator  Republican, Vote For 1

 360  666 3062.26% 2.53% 2.37%Reid Reasor

 3,845  7,377 3,53224.12% 29.18% 26.31%Steve Stockman

 650  1,092 4424.08% 3.65% 3.89%Linda Vega

 523  910 3873.28% 3.20% 3.25%Chris Mapp

 1,991  3,761 1,77012.49% 14.62% 13.41%Dwayne Stovall

 83  148 650.52% 0.54% 0.53%Curt Cleaver

 332  619 2872.08% 2.37% 2.21%Ken Cope

 8,154  13,470 5,31651.16% 43.92% 48.03%John Cornyn

 15,938Cast Votes: 96.14%  12,105  28,04395.82% 96.00%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  638

0.01%

3.85%

 0

 528  1,166

 20.00%

4.18%

0.01%

3.99%

United States Representative, District 22  Republican, Vote For 1

 13,017  22,956 9,939100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Pete Olson

 13,017Cast Votes: 87.08%  9,939  22,95687.02% 87.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,932

0.00%

12.92%

 0

 1,483  3,415

 00.00%

12.98%

0.00%

12.95%

Governor  Republican, Vote For 1

 187  375 1881.16% 1.54% 1.33%SECEDE Kilgore

 544  986 4423.38% 3.63% 3.49%Lisa Fritsch

 14,901  26,100 11,19992.54% 91.95% 92.28%Greg Abbott

 471  822 3512.92% 2.88% 2.91%Miriam Martinez

 16,103Cast Votes: 97.13%  12,180  28,28396.41% 96.82%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  474

0.01%

2.86%

 0

 453  927

 10.00%

3.59%

0.00%

3.17%

Lieutenant Governor  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,812  3,238 1,42611.16% 11.60% 11.35%Todd Staples

 8,424  14,858 6,43451.89% 52.32% 52.07%Dan Patrick

 3,459  6,248 2,78921.31% 22.68% 21.90%David Dewhurst

 2,539  4,188 1,64915.64% 13.41% 14.68%Jerry Patterson

 16,234Cast Votes: 97.92%  12,298  28,53297.35% 97.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  344

0.00%

2.08%

 0

 335  679

 00.00%

2.65%

0.00%

2.32%
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Attorney General  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,872  8,530 3,65831.13% 30.97% 31.06%Dan Branch

 7,467  13,341 5,87447.71% 49.73% 48.58%Ken Paxton

 3,313  5,593 2,28021.17% 19.30% 20.36%Barry Smitherman

 15,652Cast Votes: 94.41%  11,812  27,46493.50% 94.02%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  925

0.01%

5.58%

 0

 821  1,746

 10.00%

6.50%

0.00%

5.98%

Comptroller of Public Accounts  Republican, Vote For 1

 10,480  18,163 7,68367.95% 66.70% 67.42%Glenn Hegar

 2,547  4,382 1,83516.51% 15.93% 16.27%Harvey Hilderbran

 1,947  3,566 1,61912.62% 14.06% 13.24%Debra Medina

 449  830 3812.91% 3.31% 3.08%Raul Torres

 15,423Cast Votes: 93.03%  11,518  26,94191.17% 92.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,155

0.00%

6.97%

 0

 1,115  2,270

 00.00%

8.83%

0.00%

7.77%

Commissioner of the General Land Office  Republican, Vote For 1

 11,229  19,173 7,94472.50% 68.21% 70.66%George P. Bush

 4,259  7,962 3,70327.50% 31.79% 29.34%David Watts

 15,488Cast Votes: 93.43%  11,647  27,13592.20% 92.89%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,089

0.01%

6.57%

 0

 986  2,075

 10.00%

7.80%

0.00%

7.10%

Commissioner of Agriculture  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,556  2,769 1,21310.76% 11.26% 10.97%J. Allen Carnes

 1,807  3,177 1,37012.49% 12.72% 12.59%Joe Cotten

 2,352  4,156 1,80416.26% 16.75% 16.47%Tommy Merritt

 6,005  9,590 3,58541.51% 33.29% 38.00%Sid Miller

 2,747  5,544 2,79718.99% 25.97% 21.97%Eric Opiela

 14,467Cast Votes: 87.27%  10,769  25,23685.24% 86.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,111

0.00%

12.73%

 0

 1,864  3,975

 00.00%

14.76%

0.00%

13.61%
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Railroad Commissioner  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,754  8,157 3,40332.75% 31.68% 32.30%Ryan Sitton

 5,989  10,505 4,51641.26% 42.04% 41.59%Wayne Christian

 1,499  2,678 1,17910.33% 10.98% 10.60%Malachi Boyuls

 2,273  3,917 1,64415.66% 15.30% 15.51%Becky Berger

 14,515Cast Votes: 87.56%  10,742  25,25785.03% 86.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,063

0.00%

12.44%

 0

 1,891  3,954

 00.00%

14.97%

0.00%

13.54%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court  Republican, Vote For 1

 6,706  10,921 4,21546.07% 39.25% 43.17%Robert Talton

 7,851  14,375 6,52453.93% 60.75% 56.83%Nathan Hecht

 14,557Cast Votes: 87.81%  10,739  25,29685.01% 86.60%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,019

0.01%

12.18%

 0

 1,894  3,913

 20.00%

14.99%

0.01%

13.40%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,701  6,833 3,13226.69% 30.83% 28.44%Joe Pool

 10,165  17,192 7,02773.31% 69.17% 71.56%Jeff Brown

 13,866Cast Votes: 83.64%  10,159  24,02580.42% 82.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,712

0.00%

16.36%

 0

 2,474  5,186

 00.00%

19.58%

0.00%

17.75%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7  Republican, Vote For 1

 11,638  20,085 8,447100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Boyd

 11,638Cast Votes: 70.20%  8,447  20,08566.86% 68.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,940

0.00%

29.80%

 0

 4,186  9,126

 00.00%

33.14%

0.00%

31.24%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8  Republican, Vote For 1

 8,815  15,741 6,92662.61% 67.44% 64.65%Phil Johnson

 5,264  8,608 3,34437.39% 32.56% 35.35%Sharon McCally

 14,079Cast Votes: 84.93%  10,270  24,34981.30% 83.36%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,497

0.01%

15.06%

 0

 2,363  4,860

 20.00%

18.70%

0.01%

16.64%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3  Republican, Vote For 1

 8,979  15,354 6,37566.85% 65.35% 66.22%Bert Richardson

 4,452  7,832 3,38033.15% 34.65% 33.78%Barbara Walther

 13,431Cast Votes: 81.02%  9,755  23,18677.22% 79.37%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,146

0.01%

18.98%

 0

 2,878  6,024

 10.00%

22.78%

0.00%

20.62%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 2,138  3,897 1,75916.12% 18.32% 17.04%Jani Jo Wood

 8,271  13,831 5,56062.37% 57.90% 60.49%Kevin Patrick Yeary

 2,852  5,136 2,28421.51% 23.78% 22.46%Richard Dean Davis

 13,261Cast Votes: 79.99%  9,603  22,86476.02% 78.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,317

0.00%

20.01%

 0

 3,030  6,347

 00.00%

23.98%

0.00%

21.73%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9  Republican, Vote For 1

 8,069  14,078 6,00959.89% 61.67% 60.63%David Newell

 5,405  9,140 3,73540.11% 38.33% 39.37%W.C. "Bud" Kirkendall

 13,474Cast Votes: 81.28%  9,744  23,21877.13% 79.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,104

0.00%

18.72%

 0

 2,889  5,993

 00.00%

22.87%

0.00%

20.52%

Member, State Board of Education, District 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 516  847 331100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dorothy Olmos

 516Cast Votes: 77.13%  331  84775.40% 76.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  153

0.00%

22.87%

 0

 108  261

 00.00%

24.60%

0.00%

23.56%

Member, State Board of Education, District 7  Republican, Vote For 1

 6,132  10,192 4,06048.89% 43.82% 46.74%Rita Ashley

 6,410  11,615 5,20551.11% 56.18% 53.26%David Bradley

 12,542Cast Votes: 78.84%  9,265  21,80775.98% 77.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,367

0.00%

21.16%

 0

 2,929  6,296

 00.00%

24.02%

0.00%

22.40%
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State Senator, District 17  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,446  2,849 1,40325.20% 31.81% 28.07%Derek A. Anthony

 4,293  7,301 3,00874.80% 68.19% 71.93%Joan Huffman

 5,739Cast Votes: 83.40%  4,411  10,15078.50% 81.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,142

0.00%

16.60%

 0

 1,208  2,350

 00.00%

21.50%

0.00%

18.80%

State Representative, District 26  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,975  8,646 3,671100.00% 100.00% 100.00%D. F. "Rick" Miller

 4,975Cast Votes: 77.80%  3,671  8,64673.14% 75.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,420

0.00%

22.20%

 0

 1,348  2,768

 00.00%

26.86%

0.00%

24.25%

State Representative, District 27  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,993  3,365 1,372100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Hamilton

 1,993Cast Votes: 76.45%  1,372  3,36573.17% 75.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  614

0.00%

23.55%

 0

 503  1,117

 00.00%

26.83%

0.00%

24.92%

State Representative, District 28  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,678  6,536 2,858100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John Zerwas

 3,678Cast Votes: 77.51%  2,858  6,53676.97% 77.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,067

0.00%

22.49%

 0

 855  1,922

 00.00%

23.03%

0.00%

22.72%

State Representative, District 85  Republican, Vote For 1

 2,260  3,833 1,573100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Phil Stephenson

 2,260Cast Votes: 79.83%  1,573  3,83377.64% 78.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  571

0.00%

20.17%

 0

 453  1,024

 00.00%

22.36%

0.00%

21.08%

Chief Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,136  21,039 8,903100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kem Thompson Frost

 12,136Cast Votes: 73.21%  8,903  21,03970.47% 72.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,442

0.00%

26.79%

 0

 3,730  8,172

 00.00%

29.53%

0.00%

27.98%
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Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 3  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,455  6,030 2,57526.91% 28.34% 27.50%Dan Linebaugh

 5,277  9,115 3,83841.09% 42.25% 41.57%Russell Lloyd

 4,109  6,781 2,67232.00% 29.41% 30.93%Chad Bridges

 12,841Cast Votes: 77.46%  9,085  21,92671.91% 75.06%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,735

0.01%

22.53%

 0

 3,548  7,283

 20.00%

28.09%

0.01%

24.93%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 5  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,143  20,980 8,837100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Laura Carter Higley

 12,143Cast Votes: 73.25%  8,837  20,98069.95% 71.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,435

0.00%

26.75%

 0

 3,796  8,231

 00.00%

30.05%

0.00%

28.18%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,154  20,984 8,830100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Marc Brown

 12,154Cast Votes: 73.31%  8,830  20,98469.90% 71.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,424

0.00%

26.69%

 0

 3,803  8,227

 00.00%

30.10%

0.00%

28.16%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 7  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,215  21,084 8,869100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ken Wise

 12,215Cast Votes: 73.68%  8,869  21,08470.21% 72.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,363

0.00%

26.32%

 0

 3,764  8,127

 00.00%

29.79%

0.00%

27.82%

District Judge, 240th Judicial District  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,529  21,622 9,093100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Thomas R. Culver III

 12,529Cast Votes: 75.58%  9,093  21,62271.98% 74.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,049

0.00%

24.42%

 0

 3,540  7,589

 00.00%

28.02%

0.00%

25.98%

District Judge, 268th Judicial District  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,053  5,496 2,44322.57% 25.12% 23.64%Roxie Roll

 10,472  17,756 7,28477.43% 74.88% 76.36%Brady G. Elliott

 13,525Cast Votes: 81.58%  9,727  23,25277.00% 79.60%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  3,051

0.01%

18.40%

 0

 2,906  5,957

 20.00%

23.00%

0.01%

20.39%
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Family District Judge, 328th Judicial District  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,237  21,138 8,901100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ronald R. "Ron" Pope

 12,237Cast Votes: 73.81%  8,901  21,13870.46% 72.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,341

0.00%

26.19%

 0

 3,732  8,073

 00.00%

29.54%

0.00%

27.64%

District Attorney, 268th Judicial District  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,076  6,896 2,82028.85% 27.24% 28.17%Dawn Zell Wright

 10,051  17,584 7,53371.15% 72.76% 71.83%John Healey

 14,127Cast Votes: 85.22%  10,353  24,48081.95% 83.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,451

0.00%

14.78%

 0

 2,280  4,731

 00.00%

18.05%

0.00%

16.20%

County Judge  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,609  21,869 9,260100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert E. "Bob" Hebert

 12,609Cast Votes: 76.06%  9,260  21,86973.30% 74.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,969

0.00%

23.94%

 0

 3,373  7,342

 00.00%

26.70%

0.00%

25.13%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 1  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,098  5,307 2,20922.65% 22.49% 22.58%Maggie Jaramillo

 3,529  6,085 2,55625.80% 26.02% 25.89%Frederick P. "Rick" Forlano

 7,053  12,111 5,05851.56% 51.49% 51.53%Chris Morales

 13,680Cast Votes: 82.52%  9,823  23,50377.76% 80.46%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  2,896

0.01%

17.47%

 0

 2,810  5,706

 20.00%

22.24%

0.01%

19.53%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,406  21,464 9,058100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeffrey McMeans

 12,406Cast Votes: 74.83%  9,058  21,46471.70% 73.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,172

0.00%

25.17%

 0

 3,575  7,747

 00.00%

28.30%

0.00%

26.52%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 3  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,454  21,488 9,034100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Susan G. Lowery

 12,454Cast Votes: 75.12%  9,034  21,48871.51% 73.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,124

0.00%

24.88%

 0

 3,599  7,723

 00.00%

28.49%

0.00%

26.44%
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 5,487  9,684 4,19739.61% 41.50% 40.41%Warren Diepraam

 8,364  14,280 5,91660.39% 58.50% 59.59%R. H. "Sandy" Bielstein

 13,851Cast Votes: 83.55%  10,113  23,96480.05% 82.04%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,726

0.01%

16.44%

 0

 2,520  5,246

 10.00%

19.95%

0.00%

17.96%

District Clerk  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,686  8,490 3,80435.34% 40.40% 37.44%Candace Cagle

 8,574  14,187 5,61364.66% 59.60% 62.56%Annie Rebecca Elliott

 13,260Cast Votes: 79.99%  9,417  22,67774.54% 77.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,318

0.00%

20.01%

 0

 3,216  6,534

 00.00%

25.46%

0.00%

22.37%

County Clerk  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,379  21,403 9,024100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Laura Richard

 12,379Cast Votes: 74.67%  9,024  21,40371.43% 73.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,199

0.00%

25.33%

 0

 3,609  7,808

 00.00%

28.57%

0.00%

26.73%

County Treasurer  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,446  21,552 9,106100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeff Council

 12,446Cast Votes: 75.08%  9,106  21,55272.08% 73.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,132

0.00%

24.92%

 0

 3,527  7,659

 00.00%

27.92%

0.00%

26.22%

County Commissioner, Precinct 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,893  6,724 2,831100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James Patterson

 3,893Cast Votes: 77.43%  2,831  6,72474.15% 76.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,135

0.00%

22.57%

 0

 987  2,122

 00.00%

25.85%

0.00%

23.99%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2  Republican, Vote For 1

 1,351  2,519 1,16835.66% 40.75% 37.85%Billy Guerrero III

 2,438  4,136 1,69864.34% 59.25% 62.15%Mary S. Ward

 3,789Cast Votes: 88.63%  2,866  6,65583.17% 86.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  486

0.00%

11.37%

 0

 580  1,066

 00.00%

16.83%

0.00%

13.81%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3  Republican, Vote For 1

 4,180  7,273 3,093100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ken Cannata

 4,180Cast Votes: 74.35%  3,093  7,27371.55% 73.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,442

0.00%

25.65%

 0

 1,230  2,672

 00.00%

28.45%

0.00%

26.87%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4  Republican, Vote For 1

 3,712  6,409 2,697100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Richard

 3,712Cast Votes: 73.83%  2,697  6,40970.64% 72.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,316

0.00%

26.17%

 0

 1,121  2,437

 00.00%

29.36%

0.00%

27.55%

County Chair  Republican, Vote For 1

 12,388  21,488 9,100100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Gibson

 12,388Cast Votes: 74.73%  9,100  21,48872.03% 73.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,190

0.00%

25.27%

 0

 3,533  7,723

 00.00%

27.97%

0.00%

26.44%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1076  Republican, Vote For 1

 109  195 8674.66% 66.67% 70.91%Karen Vannerson

 37  80 4325.34% 33.33% 29.09%Chris Bounds (W)

 146Cast Votes: 76.84%  129  27582.17% 79.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  44

0.00%

23.16%

 0

 28  72

 00.00%

17.83%

0.00%

20.75%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 1085  Republican, Vote For 1

 38  72 3441.30% 56.67% 47.37%Sam Rodriguez

 54  80 2658.70% 43.33% 52.63%Brenna Wright

 92Cast Votes: 81.42%  60  15275.00% 78.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  21

0.00%

18.58%

 0

 20  41

 00.00%

25.00%

0.00%

21.24%

Precinct Chair, Precinct 4046  Republican, Vote For 1

 81  148 6740.10% 46.21% 42.65%Bruce Bond

 121  199 7859.90% 53.79% 57.35%Howard Paul

 202Cast Votes: 82.11%  145  34790.63% 85.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  44

0.00%

17.89%

 0

 15  59

 00.00%

9.38%

0.00%

14.53%
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 4124  Republican, Vote For 1

 65  105 4053.28% 61.54% 56.15%Danielle Settles

 57  82 2546.72% 38.46% 43.85%Travis Jowell

 122Cast Votes: 76.25%  65  18784.42% 78.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  38

0.00%

23.75%

 0

 12  50

 00.00%

15.58%

0.00%

21.10%

Republican Ballot Proposition #1 RELIGIOUS FREEDOM, Vote For 1

 15,598  27,553 11,95596.62% 96.80% 96.70%YES

 546  941 3953.38% 3.20% 3.30%NO

 16,144Cast Votes: 97.38%  12,350  28,49497.76% 97.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  434

0.00%

2.62%

 0

 283  717

 00.00%

2.24%

0.00%

2.45%

Republican Ballot Proposition #2 SECOND AMENDMENT, Vote For 1

 13,546  24,084 10,53884.80% 86.31% 85.46%YES

 2,428  4,099 1,67115.20% 13.69% 14.54%NO

 15,974Cast Votes: 96.36%  12,209  28,18396.64% 96.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  604

0.00%

3.64%

 0

 424  1,028

 00.00%

3.36%

0.00%

3.52%

Republican Ballot Proposition #3 FRANCHISE TAX, Vote For 1

 13,933  24,654 10,72188.84% 89.71% 89.21%YES

 1,751  2,981 1,23011.16% 10.29% 10.79%NO

 15,684Cast Votes: 94.61%  11,951  27,63594.60% 94.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  894

0.00%

5.39%

 0

 682  1,576

 00.00%

5.40%

0.00%

5.40%

Republican Ballot Proposition #4 WELFARE REFORM, Vote For 1

 15,269  26,826 11,55794.86% 93.78% 94.39%YES

 828  1,594 7665.14% 6.22% 5.61%NO

 16,097Cast Votes: 97.10%  12,323  28,42097.55% 97.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  481

0.00%

2.90%

 0

 310  791

 00.00%

2.45%

0.00%

2.71%
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Republican Ballot Proposition #5 NO LAWMAKER EXCEPTIONS, Vote For 1

 16,071  28,364 12,29399.50% 99.40% 99.46%YES

 81  155 740.50% 0.60% 0.54%NO

 16,152Cast Votes: 97.43%  12,367  28,51997.89% 97.63%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  425

0.01%

2.56%

 0

 266  691

 10.00%

2.11%

0.00%

2.37%

Republican Ballot Proposition #6 OBAMACARE, Vote For 1

 14,900  26,215 11,31592.62% 92.10% 92.39%YES

 1,188  2,159 9717.38% 7.90% 7.61%NO

 16,088Cast Votes: 97.04%  12,286  28,37497.25% 97.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  490

0.00%

2.96%

 0

 347  837

 00.00%

2.75%

0.00%

2.87%


